
FOR Shelby. Franklin, Spencer and Anderson Counties 

U.S. 60 Water Dist. of Shelby & Franklin Counties. KY 

Service Classification 

5/8 X % Inch Meter: 

1 Inch Meter: 

2 Inch Meter: 

Bulk User Rate: 

First 
Nex-t 
Next 
All over 

1,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
2,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 
2,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 

First 5,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
All over 5,000 ga11ons, per 1,000 ga11ons 

First 25,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
All over 25,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 

First 1,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
All over 1,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 

Wholesale Water Rates: 
First 25,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
All over 25,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons 

Date ofissue January 5, 2017 

Date Effective November�
"). . 

� 

Issued By UJ&_Q< 1..-v-.-... � 
William Eggen, Chainnan 

Issued by the authority of an Order of the 
Kentucky Public Service Commission 
In Case No. 2016-00366 Dated November 22,2016 

P.S.C. KY. No. 2016-00366 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. No. 2014-00412 

Rate Per Unit 

$ 14.14 
7.69 
6.43 
5.82 

$ 42.38 
5.82 

$158.78 
5.82 

$ 3.98 
3.98 

$158.78 
5.82 

· ·· · · · ········-········-····-····------ ----

12, 2016

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Talina R. Mathews
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

EFFECTIVE

11/12/2016
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

DanielE.Hinton
111217




