P.S.C. KY. No. 2016-00366

## U.S. 60 Water Dist. of Shelby & Franklin Counties, KY

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. No. 2014-00412

		Service Classification	Rate Per Unit
5/8 X ¾ Inch Meter:			
	First	1,000 gallons (minimum bill)	\$ 14.14
	Next	2,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	7.69
	Next	2,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	6.43
	All over	5,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	5.82
1 Inch Meter:			
	First	5,000 gallons (minimum bill)	\$ 42.38
	All over	5,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	5.82
2 Inch Meter:			
	First	25,000 gallons (minimum bill)	\$158.78
	All over	25,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	5.82
Bulk User Rate:			
	First	1,000 gallons (minimum bill)	\$ 3.98
	All over	1,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	3.98
Wholesale Water Rates:			
	First	25,000 gallons (minimum bill)	\$158.78
	All over	25,000 gallons, per 1,000 gallons	5.82

**CANCELLED** 

Date of Issue January 5, 2017

Date Effective

November 12, 2016

Issued By

William Eggen, Chairman

Issued by the authority of an Order of the Kentucky Public Service Commission In Case No. 2016-00366 Dated November 22, 2016 November 12, 2017

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**KENTUCKY** 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Talina R. Mathews EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Jalina R. Matheus

**EFFECTIVE** 

11/12/2016

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)